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19

$1.4 M $624.7 K

$1.3 M $613.4 K

$10.5 M $2.5 M

98.26% 98.18%

$647.33 $670.07

23
q 24.2%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 24.9%

q 12.4%
383

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 5.9%

m 3.1%
$535,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 14.6%
$234,925,916

249 $1,015,000 $330,727,626
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 11.9%
q 10.2%

q 9.4%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE
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 VS. LAST YEARq 7.7%
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q 3.9%
q 12.3%

MEDIAN DOM 
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REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

YTD TREND** MONTH
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NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
CENTRAL OAHU

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

PEARLRIDGE – – – – – – 15 p $6.7 M p $460.0 K p

MILILANI AREA 6 q $6.0 M q $991.5 K q 4 q $2.2 M q $510.0 K q

MILILANI MAUKA 3 q $4.2 M q $1.3 M – 6 q $3.7 M q $585.5 K p

WAIPAHU-LOWER 4 p $3.3 M p $830.0 K q 4 q $1.3 M q $297.5 K q

PEARL CITY-UPPER 7 p $7.5 M p $1.1 M p 1 – $285.0 K p $285.0 K p

WAIPIO ACRES/
WAIKALANI 

WOODLANDS
1 – $745.0 K q $745.0 K q 6 q $2.7 M q $412.3 K p

HALAWA 2 p $2.1 M p $1.1 M q 4 p $2.2 M p $537.5 K p

WAIPIO GENTRY – – – – – – 5 q $2.4 M q $490.0 K q

NEWTOWN 2 – $2.4 M q $1.2 M q 2 p $1.1 M p $563.0 K q

WAIKELE 1 – $960.0 K q $960.0 K q 3 q $1.9 M q $620.0 K p

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP

TOP STREETS #
KOAUKA LOOP 4

WAIKALANI DRIVE 4

IHO PLACE 4

LEOWAHINE STREET 3

MAKAIKAI STREET 3

KAMEHAMEHA HIGHWAY 3

HOOLAULEA STREET 2

KUAULI STREET 2

ALA ALII STREET 2

KAONOHI STREET 2

TOP CONDO #
CENTURY PARK PLAZA 3

SU CASA 3

COLONNADE ON THE GREENS 3

WAIKALANI WOODLANDS 2

PEARLRIDGE SQUARE 2

LELE PONO 2

WOODWINDS 2

CROSSPOINTE 2

KUULAKO 3 2

ALII PLANTATION 3 1

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2020 2021 2022 2023

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES
# OF SALES

565

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$495,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

427

$950,000

$425,746,689
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$276,162,753

2

$345,000

$690,000
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

q 32.5%

q 33.0%

m 0.6%

q 66.7%

VS. LAST YEAR

q 26.3%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

q 6.4%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARq 85.8%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARq 30.6%

q 58.8%

VS. LAST YEAR

CENTRAL OAHU

$465.0K

$547.0K

$542.6K

$365.0K

$285.0K

$432.5K

$572.5K

$500.0K

$1.3M

$992.5K

$1.3M

$929.0K

$930.0K

$790.0K

$975.0K

$960.3K

PEARLRIDGE

MILILANI AREA

MILILANI MAUKA

WAIPAHU-LOWER

PEARL CITY-UPPER

WAIPIO ACRES/WAIKALANI 
WOODLANDS

HALAWA

WAIPIO GENTRY

www.tghawaii.com


